d. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala- 14700: corporate Identity No. U40109PB2010SGC033813,

# Fender Inquiry no. 649/GHTP/EMC/SSMC-247 Dated: 09.01.2025

Dy. Chief Engineer/Electrical Maintenance Circle, Guru Hargobind Thermal Plant, Lehra Mohabbat, invites e-tender for Reclamation of Power Transformer Oil with LOW monatousus, invites e-tender for Reclamation of Power Transformer Oil with LC Resistivity & IF (Inter-Pacial Timsnoi) of cHTP Lehra Mohabbat as per detailed Sco of work mentioned in the technical specification. For detailed NIT & tender specification please refer to https://eproc.punjab.gov.in fro 1401/2025 from 11:00 am onwards.

um & addendum, if any will be published online

76155/12/3804/2023/40675 GHTP-03/25

## Canara Bank Sahapaura Ballabgarh, Faridabad Townson.

First Reminder for NPA Agri / Non- Agricultural Gold Ioan accounts
(NF 1031) Sahapura Branch
Ref.No. Notice 2/98727

Northon, Virolice 26912; Wishal Co Mahipial Hno 1324, Housing Board Colony, Sec 62, Ballabgarh, Faridab Haryana 121004, Mobile No. 917737679832

Dear SiriMadam,
Sub: OL No 180282372830 dated 18-January-2024 for Rs. 2,25,000.00

Suit-C LIN 910262372830 diedet 61-January-2024 for Rs. 2,25,000.00

Please refer to our lettr. No Noticis 1697-51 dated 20-Desember 2024 edivising you will
regard to maintenance of adequate margin/regulatine your captioned toan account.
regard to maintenance of adequate margin/regulatine your captioned toan account.
regard to maintenance of adequate margin/regulatine your captioned toan account.
regard to the caption of th

ard to receiving your cooperation in this regard. Yours faithfully Date: 11.01.2025 Branch Manager

हा बैंक Canara Bank 🕸 Branch: Makrana (2141) POSSESSION NOTICE [Section 13(4)] (For Immovable Properties)

aim Place 3 of the Good Place and Place 2 of the Good Place 3 of t

I Timity There Thouseans are a more than the size of the property described herein below its of powers conferred on him har under section 13 (4) of the size Az, read with Plate 8.8 3 (4) fall upon the Bitt Agy of anianary of the Versa Parks. Or convert in particular and the public ingeneral are hereby could under on the disk and the proper or tower in particular and the public ingeneral are hereby could under the Agy of the proper or the public ingeneral are hereby confirmed that the public of the size of

and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Canara Bank for an amour Rs.12,35,231.94 (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Thirty Five Thousand Two Hundred Thirty One isions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of t

available, fondement he socured assets.

[1] Patta No.1654, Khasra No. 803/771, Bhatipura, Makrana admeasuring 133.33 Sr (1) Patta No.1654, Khasra No. 803/771, Bhatipura, Makrana admeasuring 133.33 Sr (1) And Control of State And Control of

DCB BANK

PUSSESSION NUTLE

undersigned being the Authorised officer of the DCB Bank LLL, under the Soundistands no construction of Francial Assets and Enforcement of Soundy Homes (54 of 2002) and in exercise reconstruction of Francial Assets and Enforcement of Soundy Homes (54 of 2002) and in exercise reconstruction and exercise reconstruction. The borrower and Co-Sourower having failed to repage the amount, notice is here even to the borrower. On Enforcement and Exercise Reconstruction and exercise reconstruc

b-section (4) o. 3-01-2025 and Th

Demand Notice Dated.	02-02-2024				
Name of Borrower(S) and (Co-borrower(S)	PARDEEP KUMAR and NISHU KUMARI				
Total Outstanding Amount.	Rs.42,43,846/-(Rupees Forty Two Lakh Forty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Six Only) as on 31 th January 2024				
Description Of The Immovable Property	HOUSE MEASURING 19 SO YARDS, I.e. 3 BISWA 146 SHARE CUIT OF TOTAL LAND 7 BIGHA 4 BISWA COMPRISED IN KHEWAT NO. 4038, KHATA NO 50, KHASAR NO.128371, STILATED AT WAKA RAKDA KALIPUR, WITHAN ABAD WESTRAMAGRA, WITHANIC LIMITS SOMEPAT TEHSIL AND DISTRICT SOMEPAT, HARTWANA EAST STREET WAY WESTROLES AN SINGH, NORTH-STREET WAY, SOUTH-STREETWAY (The Sourced Asset)				
Demand Notice Dated.	25-11-2023				
Name of Borrower(S) and (Co-borrower(S)	DHARMENDER KUMAR and AARTI Rs.47,48,335.42/Rupees Forty Seven Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Five And Paisa Forty Two Only) as on 25-11-2023				
Total Outstanding Amount.					
Description Of The Immovable Property	HOUSE NO-301 KATRA GULKAN, SUBZI MANDI, MALKA GANJ, NEW DELHI-110007 (The Secured Assets)				
Date :11-01-2025 FOR DCB BANK L Place :SONEPAT, HARYANA and NEW DELHI AUTHORISED OFFIC					

## POSSESSION NOTICE

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED (CINIL-699220).L009PLC136029) (formerly known as INDIABULIS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED under the Secutifisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 64.19.0292 calling upon the Borroware(s) KARNYOGI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED, KARNYOGI KUTTER PRIVATE LIMITED, KARNYOGI SEVER SPRIVATE LIMITED, KARNYOGI KUTTER PRIVATE LIMITED, ARRIVAL (BURARATIOR) to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being Rs. 41.9.1.19.13 (Rupees Forty One Lakhs One Thousand One Hundred Nineteen And Paise Eighteen Only) against Loan Account No. HLAPPRR049876 as on 03.10.2024 and interest therenon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of prose confered on him under \$10.5-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) places, 2002 on 67.10.1028.

The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby caucioned not to The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED

The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED (formerly known as INDIABULIS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED) for an amount of Rs. 41,01,119,18 (Rupees Forty One Lakis One Thousand One Hundrod Kineteen And Palse Eighteen Only) as on 03.10,2024 and interest thereon.

The Borrowers' attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of lable, to redeem the Secured Assets

NO.22 & 24, TEHSILAND DISTRICT-MATHURA-281006, UTTAR PRADESI

EAST : LAND OF CONTONMENT & CIRCULAR ROAD

WEST : ROAD 30 FT WIDE & SACRED HEART SCHOOL

SOUTH: PLOT NO. A-12 & A-57

SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITER (FORMERLY KNOWN AS INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala-14700: Corporate Identity No. U40109PB2010SGC033813,

E-Tender Enq. No. 594 /P-3/EMPW-12909 Dated: 08.01.2025

DyChief Engineer/Headquarter (Procurement Cell-3) GGSSTP, Roopnagar invill
E-Index ir Dix. 2025; POVER, 132578; 1 for Oxide Measurement, D. meter
and replacement of tubes of Reheaters of Boiless of Unit No. 5 and 3, 210 MW BH
make units at GSSSTP, Roopnagar
For detailed NTI & Tendex Specification please refer to https://eproc.purjab.gov/
from dated (fig. 1) 2007; 1 7270 Moor comments.

CANARA BANK, REGIONAL OFFICE, ORBIT MALL,
AJMER ROAD CIVIL LINES, JAIPUR-032006
GOLD AUCTION SALE NOTICE
The under mentioned descope as barble informed that they have failed to see affiliate in-S. Name of Date of Name & Address Outstanding Amount (incl. othe Branch Loan of Borrower loans of borrower) (in Lakhs) Khemraj Chandak
A/c No: 18xxxxxxxxxxxx50
398 4th C Road Sardarpura, Jodhpur, Rajasti 3.46 Jaipur Bani Park Branch (DP-2459) Contact No. 9785551177 Date: 11.01.2025

PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Lim Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001 Corporate Identity No. U40109PB2010SGC033813, Tender Enquiry no: 1749/MAMC/O&M/PC-2624 Dated: 10.01.2025

rites E-tender for the Procurement of Hydrogen Gas., Quantity as per NIT

For detailed NIT & tender Specification please refer to https://eproc.punjab.gov. from 10-01-2025 at 17:00 hrs. onwards.

Note: Corrigendum & addendum, if any will be publish

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in

POSSESSION NOTICE

(CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) (formerly known as INDIABULLS HOUSI FINANCE LIMITED) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Finan s and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of po red under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Inte

ed Demand Notice dated 04.10.2024 c he Borrower(s) KARMYOGI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED, KARMYOGI KUTTER PRIVATE LIMITED, DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL, MEENAKSHI AGARWAL NEELAMBER AGARWAL AND DIWAN SINGH to repay the amin the Notice being Rs. 2,87,84,288.43 (Rupees Two Crore Eighty Seven Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Eight And Paise Forty Thre Only) against Loan Account No. HLAPRHN00238954 as on 03.10.2024 an

The Borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to t Borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of power conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on 07.01.2025.

The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby al with the property and any dealings with the arge of SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED (for HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED) for an amount of Rs. 2,87,84,288.43 (Rupees T Crore Eighty Seven Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Eight And Paise Forty Three Only) as on 03.10.2024 and interest thereon.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO. A-13, A-14 8 A-55, A-56, EACH PLOT ADMEASURING 400 SQUARE YARDS, TOTAL AREA C ALL THE FOUR PLOTS IS 1600 SQUARE YARDS I.E. 1338 SQUARE METERS SITUATED AT MOTIKUNJ COLONY, MAUZA VIRJAPUR, LAND BEARING CHAI NO.22 & 24, TEHSILAND DISTRICT-MATHURA-281006, UTTAR PRADESH. BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS:-

EAST : LAND OF CONTONMENT & CIRCULAR ROAD
WEST : ROAD 30 FT WIDE & SACRED HEART SCHOOL

NORTH: PLOT NO. A-15 & A-54 SOUTH : PLOT NO. A-12 & A-57

## (T) IDBI BANK PUBLIC NOTICE

Owner Name 1:Ankit Saini/Sangeeta Saini, Property Address: B-524A, 3rd Floor, Block. Sushant Lok Phase -I. Near Gurgaon, Gurgaon - 122002. ocopy of Sale Deed dated 07.04.2022, Registered as Document 389, Bome No. 101/3220, on Pages 146.25/79-81, dated 07.04.2022, SRO: Wazianal Notarized Agreement to Sell dated 15.07.2024 in respect of the said fit

. Ungma Notarzea Agreemento Sei dade 11.07, 2024 in respect of the said floor. Original Sale Deed daded 2507.024 in respect of the said floor. Registered as Document 8364. Book No.1, Volume No. 175/5516, on Pages 4021-30, dated 2507.0242, SROV Wastardabad, 2507.0242, SROV Beatardabad, 2507.0242, SROV Beat

orb, increases, Doorbook, Jesus of John Man, landaced 12 1002 of the entire property Registered as Document No. 2165, Book No. I, Volume No. 63/63, on pages 23.2579 81, dated 01.10.2020, SRO-Faridabad. Original Notarized Agreement to sell dated 22.08.2024 in respect of the said floor.

81, dated 01.10.2020, SRO-Faridabad. Original Notarized Agreement to sell dated 22.08.2024 in respect of the said floor. Original Sale Deed dated 05.09.2024 in respect of the said floor. Registered a Document No. 5828, Book no. I, Volume no. 7/178, on page 57/88-90, date 05.00.0004 SPD. Englished.

Owner Name 3: Amit Vashishth / Barkha Vashishth, Property Address: H. No. 411: 4th Floor Ansal Versalia Sector 67A. Gurnagor - 122 102

nn Fiotor, Arisal versaina, Sector 67 A, Gurgaton - 122 102.

Photocopy of Sale Deed dated 24.09.2021, SRO-Badhshapur. Registered as Docume
No. 6365, Book No.1, Volume No. 1267/223 on pages 61.25/30-31 dated 24.09.202
SRO-Badhshapur of Agreement to sell dated 07 08 2024, in respect of the said flo

2. Original Robinston Agreement to sea clasted by July 20, 200 American Property of the Seat Block No. 1, Volumen to 1617566, on page 133.7572-74, dated 13.08.2024, RSQ-Badrishapur Owner Name 3-Ferrangi Menar J. Lxami Bi Menar, Psoprary Address: Flat No. 342, MIGFlat, Pocket 4, Sector-A10, Narela, New Delhi-110040.
1. Original Alloment CLM Demand Letter dated 30.06.2004 sissued by DDA.

Original Allotment CUM Demand Letter dated 30.06.2004 ssus ob y DDA.

Original Conveyance Deed dated 24.03.2006, Registered as Document No. 6633, Box
No. I, Volume No. 1980, on pages 26-27, dated 24.03.2006, SRO: VIII New Dehil.

Certified True Copy of Conveyance Deed dated 24.03.2006, Registered as Document No. 6633, Book No. I, Volume No. 1960, on pages 26-27, dated 24.03.2006, SRO- V

Machine No. 6633, Book No. I, Volume No. 1960, on pages 26-27, dated 24.03.2006, SRO- V

New Derni. Original Relinquishment Deed dated 15.09.2021, Registered as Document No. 5215 Book No. 1, Volume No. 4693, on pages 125-131, dated 15.09.2021, SRO- VI B New

Certified True Copy of Relinquishment Deed dated 15.09.2021, Registered as Docume No. 5215, Book No. I, Volume No. 4693, on pages 125-131, dated 15.09.2021. SRO:

nw. a.z.i. book No. I. Volume No. 4893. on pages 125-131. dated 15.09.2021. SRO. 1 6. Original Service Certificate IT whom it may concern dated 23.03.2022 issued by Centin Reserver Potion in Invoir or Trings/GD Phenring Meeta. 7. Original Michael Agreement to see dated 50.03.242 issued by Centin Reserver Potion dated and 10.05.2022. SRO. 10.05. No. 10.05. N

Damis Limites. Deepall Govilla / Ravinder: Flat No. 11, 2nd Floor, Pocket - GH3, Mi Apartments, Near Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110,653.

1. Original Adirment com Demand Letter dated 21, 620 Gissued by DDA. 2. Original Intimation of Possession Letter dated 31, 62, 2007 Sessued by DDA. 3. Original NOC1 to obtain electric and water connection dated 31, 65, 2007 issued by DD. 4. Original Possession Idulated 11, 70, 2007 Sessued by DD.

New Delbi.

Original Sale Deed dated 12.11.2012, Registered as Document No. 5750 in Box No. 1 Volume No. 2857 on page no. 141-145 on dated 14.11.2012 SRO-IIA, Punjab Bagh, Tonfinal Rediction Deed dated 15.11.2012, Registered as Document No. 5776 in Book No. 1 Volume No. 2068 on page no. 148-150 on dated 16.11.2012. SRO-IIA, Punjab Bagh, Tongon No. 1 Volume No. 2068 on page no. 148-150 on dated 16.11.2012. SRO-IIA, Punjab Bagh, Tongon No. 148-150 on dated 16.11.2012. SRO-IIA, Punjab Bagh, Ton

Owner Name 6: Pradeep Vijayran / Khushbu Vijayran, Property Address: H. No. 131 Kapil Vihar, Delhi Union Co-operative House Building Society, Pitampura, New Delhi 110034.

cate dtd 2/3/1998 issued by The Delhi Union Co-ope

Building Society Ltd.

Original Share Certificate dtd 2/3/1998 issued by The Delhi Union Co-operative Hot Building Society Ltd.

Original NOC (Water & Sewer Connection) issued by Delhi Union Co-operative Hot Building Society Ltd.

Building Soxiely Ltd.
Original Cancelladel Perpetual Lease Deed did 13/10/1981 executed by President to India Brough Delhi Administration. Registered as Document No. 7574, Book No. 1 Volume No. 3990 nagasek No. 192. 2004 did 19/11/1981.
Original Cocupancy Certificate did 9/12/1988 issued by DDA.
Original Building Sancion Leater did 19/12/1988 issued by DDA.
Original Conveyance Deed did 17/21/1994, Regd as Document No. 1452, Book No. 1 Volume No. 1745 nagasek No. 199. 2004 did 19/1994 NSD. 1 Delhi IDelhi I.
Original Agement Deal and Turchase did 10/7/22/4 in respect of said property.
Original Said Deed did 3/8/2024, Regd as Document No. 2041/19/11/11/6, IDelhi I.
Volume No. 13/10 no. 1921/19/11/6 did 3/8/2024 (SR SOV VIA Pilampura.
Volume No. 13/706 no Pages 103-12/6 did 3/8/2024 (SR SOV VIA Pilampura.

PPENDIX - IV-A - E-AUCTION-PUBLIC SALE NOTICE of IMMOVABLE PROPERTY/IES UCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS WORKS THE SECURITYATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF INANCIAL ASSETS NO ORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISO TO RULE 5(6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT | RULES, 2002) Off. 9° Flora, Austriab Blaware, 25 Kasturba Gaudhi Marg, New Dail-110001, Phosess 211 - 2335717, 2357712, 23705414, Web-awayashbusing.com DEHRADUN: Shop no. 301 & 302 Laxmi . GHAZIABAD: UG, Plot No-9/INS-11, Se gral and in particular to the hormwer(s) & pugrantor(s) in , successor(s), assignee(s) of the respe Description of the Properties mortgaged (D)

of parties may independently take the inspection of the pleasing in the providing return various growther in parties and produced the parties of the present produced the parties of the p

the date of advorate/species of selection letter and in obtain of such deposit. The all-invased officer shall offel be part opposed of size considerable many of within 15 days from the all-invased officer shall offel be part opposed of size considerable many of within 15 days from the All-invased officer shall offel be part opposed of size considerable many of within 15 days from the All-invased officer shall offel be part opposed of size considerable many of the All-invased officer in considerable gas from the property or detaining the Bulb December 15 ones detected to the Size of the All-invased officer shall office all invased of the All-invased officer shall only the All-invased only the All-invased officer shall only the All-invased ofi



under the Securitization and R viso to Rule 8(6) &9 of the Secu

given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor ( ged to the Secured Creditor, the possession of which has been taken by the Autho what is", and "Whatever there is" in Eauction arranged by the service provider thorised Officer of Canara Bank will be sold on "As i der M/s PSB Alliance (Baanknet), (8291220220), E

FOR SR. NO. 1. LAST DATE OF RECEIPT OF EMD IS 05.02.2025 UPTO 5:00 P.M.

FOR SR. NO. 1. DATE OF E-AUCTION IS 07.02.2025 (12:30 PM TO 1:30 P.M)

(with unlimited extension of 5 minutes duration each till the conclusion of the sale)

FOR SR. NO. 2. LAST DATE OF RECEIPT OF EMD IS 28.01.2025 UPTO 5:00 P.M.

FOR SR. NO. 2. DATE OF E-AUCTION IS 30.01.2025 (12:30 PM TO 1:30 P.M)

		(with unlimited extension of 5 minutes duration each till the conclusion of the sale)							
	SL	Branch Name/Name & Address of	Brief Description of	Total Liabilities as	Reserve Price	Earnest Money	Details of A/c No.		
	NO.	the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s)	Property/ies	on specified Date	(in Rs.)	Deposit (EMD)	IFSC CODE		
		the borrower(s)/ dualantor(s)	,		(	(in Rs.)	Possession notice		
	1.	ARMB, Novelty Road, Karnal	Property No. 1) Plot no. J-			(Property 1)	209272434		
		branch, Authorised officer :- Mr.	772, Near KG Plaza/Sales	demand notice dated	Rs. 118.10	Rs. 11.81	CNRB0006290		
1	1	Ranjeet Kumar, (M) 85728-16290,	Tax Office, RIICO Industrial	29.09.2017, Rs.	Lakh	Lakh	(PROPERTY NO. 1		
		Mail ID: cb6290@canarabank.com	Area, Phase-II, Bhiwadi having admeasuring area of	1,24,56,315.73/- Plus	(Property 2)	(Property 2)	& 2 BOTH ARE)		
	1	l1. M/s Shree Shubham	250 00 Sa mtr in the name of	luriner interest & other	Rs. 19.50	Rs. 1.95	SYMBOLIC		
		Enterprises (Represented	LM/s Matchless Enterprises	Charges (minus	Lakh	Lakh	POSSESSION		
		"	185 Matorioss Enterprises	recovery if any)	Note:- Both properties will be sold separately				

OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

2.5. Sanjay Rana So Sh. Uday Singh (Guarantor), Address – H.Nc-1088J/fl, Dayanand Colony, Railway Road, Gurgaon - 122001.

OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

A) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website https://BAANKNET.com Bidders are advised to go through the website for teleatile drems before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.

B) The property can be inspected, with Prior Appointment with Authorised Officer, on for Sr. No. 1, (01.02.2025), Sr. No. 2, (24.01.2025).

C) The property is being sold with all the existing and further encumbrances whether known or unknown to the bank. The Authorised Officer/Secured Creditor shall not be responsible in any way for any third party claims' rights' dues. The purchaser should conduct due diligence on all aspects related to the property to his satisfaction. The bidder are advised to in their own interest to satisfy themselves with the title and consciously any other districts of the satisfaction. The bidder are advised to in their own interest to satisfy themselves with the title and consciously any other districts.

D) in the event of any default in payment of any of the amounts, or if the sale is not completed by reasons of default on the part of the purchaser is fold in the part of the purchaser.

E) The property will be satisfaction. The purchaser is folder title man and turb of the purchaser.

E) The property will be satisfaction, Further, all costs, expenses incurred by the bank on account of such resale shall be borne and paid by the defaulting purchaser.

E) The property will be satisfaction, Further, all costs, expenses incurred by the bank on account of such resale shall be borne and paid by the defaulting purchaser.

E) The property will be satisfaction, Further, all costs, expenses incurred by the bank on account of such resale shall be borne and paid by the defaulting purchaser.

E) The property will be satisfaction, Further, all costs, expenses incurred by the bank on account of such resale shall be borne an

support. baanknet@psballlance.com) and Sh. Animesh Jain, Mobile Number 704612345(Email animesh@procure247.com), through the website https://baanknet.com/.

J) EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to them. The EMD shall not carry any interest.

K) Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their offers in multiples of Rs. 50.000/- The bidder whs submits the highest bid (above the Reserve price) on closure of 'Online' auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in few and the submits the highest bid (above the Reserve price) on closure of 'Online' auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in few and the successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the sale price (inclusive of EMD already paid, immediately on declaring himher as the successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the sale price (inclusive of EMD already paid, immediately on declaring himher as the successful bidder shall deposited by any for Demand and the successful bidder in the successful bidder shall be possited by any of Demand shall be deposited by a successful bidder shall be proved to the successful bidder falled for the successful bidder falled falled falled for the successful bidder falled falled falled falled falled falle

STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

....

....

DATE:- 11.01.2025

**E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE** le of Immovable Propertie rest Act, 2002 read with pr

https://baanknet.com/
h) After payment of the EMD amount, the intending bidders should submit a copy of the following documents/details on or before For Sr. No. 1 (8.5.02.2025), Sr. No. 2. (28.01.2025) by 05.00 PM to Canara Bank, ARN Branch, Novelty Road, Karnal by hand or by email.

1) Demand Draft 'Pay order forwards EMD amount I paid through RTGS/INSET, acknowledgement receipt thereof with UTRN into original to the Bant illustration of PAN Card. ID Proof and Address proof. However, successful bidder would have to produce these documents in original to the Bant illustration of PAN Card. ID Proof and Address proof. However, successful bidder would have to produce these documents in original to the Bant illustration of PAN Card. ID Proof and Address proof. However, successful bidder would have to produce these documents in original to the Bant illustration. It is a supported to the proof of the PAN Card. ID Proof and Address proof. However, successful bidder would have to produce the sea of the Bant II is a supported bank of the PAN Card. In the PAN Card. It is a support. banking the proof of the Service provider Mis PSB Alliance (Banaknet), Helpdesk No – 8291220220 (E-mail support. banking post banking post banking post banking banking complete their names at portal https://bankingto.com/ and pass the proof of the Service PAN Card. In the PAN

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION